
  Southern Adirondack Spokes Tuesday Night Time Trial Series
Timing Provided by

07/19/2011

www.AdirondackSpokes.com

      
www.ReliableRacing.com

   7/20/2011RESULTS POWERED BY TAG HEUER CP540   7/20/2011RESULTS POWERED BY TAG HEUER CP540

20 503 29:05 7 20  W 60 South Glens Falls

Overall Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
1 119 21:53.5 27.41 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 508 22:00.1 27.27 Spangenburg Michael M 41-60 Shaftbury
3 3 22:24.2 26.78 Gorton Rick W 18-40 Saratoga
4 574 22:40.3 26.46 King Travis M 18-40 Lake George
5 502 22:47.8 26.32 Vogel Zack M 18-40 Saratoga
6 568 22:54.9 26.18 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
7 573 23:37.6 25.40 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
8 233 24:15.1 24.74 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury
9 505 24:36.8 24.38 Rath Randy M 41-60 Glens Falls

10 569 24:42.4 24.28 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
11 506 25:24.5 23.61 Pollock Lee M 41-60 Queensbury
12 130 25:54.1 23.16 Burnley Rich M 60+ S Glens Falls
13 580 26:25.4 22.71 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
14 577 26:31.1 22.63 Cunningham Jim M 60+ Ticonderoga
15 129 26:51.5 22.34 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
16 415 27:06.7 22.13 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
17 530 27:15.0 22.02 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
18 504 28:16.2 21.22 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
19 255 28:30.1 21.05 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
20 503 29:05.7. 20.62.62 Morris Morris CherylCheryl W 41-60 41 South Glens Falls  
21 597 29:22.0 20.43 Linehan Connor M 10-14 Lake George
22 579 29:27.4 20.37 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
23 226 29:27.6 20.37 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
24 595 30:05.2 19.94 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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Class Results

Rank Bib Net Time Avg Speed Last Name First Class Home Town
21 597 29:22.0 20.43 Linehan Connor M 10-14 Lake George
3 3 22:24.2 26.78 Gorton Rick M 18-40 Saratoga
4 574 22:40.3 26.46 King Travis M 18-40 Lake George
5 502 22:47.8 26.32 Vogel Zack M 18-40 Saratoga
8 233 24:15.1 24.74 Kvam David M 18-40 Queensbury

13 580 26:25.4 22.71 Hensler Karl M 18-40 Riverbank
1 119 21:53.5 27.41 Wynn Mike M 41-60 Queensbury
2 508 22:00.1 27.27 Spangenburg Michael M 41-60 Shaftbury
6 568 22:54.9 26.18 Pharo Anthony M 41-60 Albany
7 573 23:37.6 25.40 Lopez Fulton M 41-60 Clifton Park
9 505 24:36.8 24.38 Rath Randy M 41-60 Glens Falls

10 569 24:42.4 24.28 Linehan Mike M 41-60 Lake George
11 506 25:24.5 23.61 Pollock Lee M 41-60 Queensbury
16 415 27:06.7 22.13 Sante Kent M 41-60 Queensbury
17 530 27:15.0 22.02 Lynch Jeff M 41-60 Queensbury
18 504 28:16.2 21.22 Burt Dave M 41-60 Queensbury
19 255 28:30.1 21.05 Rutkowski David M 60 + Ticonderoga
12 130 25:54.1 23.16 Burnley Rich M 60+ S Glens Falls
14 577 26:31.1. 22.63.63 CunninghamCunningham Jim M 60+M TiconderogaTiconderoga
23 226 29:27.6 20.37 Krantz Eric M 70+ Lake George
22 579 29:27.4 20.37 Sante Julia W 10-14 Queensbury
15 129 26:51.5 22.34 Cook Star W 41-60 Queensbury
20 503 29:05.7 20.62 Morris Cheryl W 41-60 South Glens Falls
24 595 30:05.2 19.94 MacKenzie Pat W 41-60 Clifton Park
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